
1 503569

2 503570

3 503568

4 503567

S.N. Permission No. Name Of Student Remarks

Sanjeeta Ramtel

Sujita Gurung

Nirmal Dami

Muna Bohara

Total Obtained
Mark

87.875

73.625

72.4375

72.4375

Open Quota

Council for Technical Education and Vocational Training 
Office of Controller of the Examination 

Bagmati Province Office

Name Of Institute : Phect NEPAL Model Hospital School of Medical        Programe: 
PCL in Medical Laboratory                                  Laboratory Science, Kirtipur, 
Kathmandu                                                                        Technology (CMLT)                                      

Re Entrance Full Paying Result  (2078)
Hetauda, Makwanpur


